Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

08686200

Name of Company

Jolly John {Blackpool Central} Limited ¥a Mardi Gras

1/ We
Paul Boyle, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ

David Clements, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ2

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 16 July 2014

{

{\/\, Date 16 July 2014

Signed

Harrisons Business Recovery and Insolvency Limited e

102 Sunight House |
*A3CEXWLE*
A4

Quay Street
18/07/2014 #216

Manchester
M3 342
COMPANIES MOUSE

Ref JOLLY001/PRB/DC/TB/JMOMTW
Software Supphed by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

-

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affarrs of
Jolly John (Blackpool Central) Limited t/a Mardi Gras

on the 16 July 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name (ﬁ'ﬁ%/ 746457\/ CYAONLENE

Signed ﬁ%

7
Dated /6//7//%




Jolly John (Blackpool Central) Limited t/a Mardi Gras
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 July 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge
Uncharged assets.
Fixtures & Fitings 10,000 00 2,750 00
Stock 4,294 Q0 4,294 00
Book Debts 5,000 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 800 00 800 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,844 00

Signature % Date /é/? / ‘7&
7 -



Jolly John (Blackpool Central) Limited t/a Mardi Gras
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 July 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 7,844 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,844 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,844 00
Estimated prescnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,844 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,844 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,844 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Craditors 19,169 00
Director's Loan Account 79,748 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 6,671 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 16,717 00
122,305 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (114,461 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (114,461 Q0)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 CO

100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(114,561 00)

Signature Z Date féﬁ/({




£€ ST 102 AINC ST

L0 £102 49A10S Sdl

T J0 1 abed

‘ e
K \J\ \P\\.\ alnieubig
(NG

St'vOE‘TTT

Buyjelol saju3 g1

18'S9¢€'€
00 951

808802
96 {bL'6L
81 s2
LY'TET
0v 9¢

£/ ¥59
¥S 91491
29 099
00'80Z
¥5'795
08 +98°S
pE08T'E
€€ 126
bE'€0T
1€2/7
00 8BTT'T

OVT SS¥M ‘uoiBuliiep ‘o5 xog Od

QH6 EAJ Buyseoue ‘joodxae|g ‘aA0IS) pue|poop ‘SMO ybiajysy ‘g yun

Jgb

¥ ‘mobse|s 159 ueads “eg ssauisng pedye) '£G8E x0g Od ‘$82IAIBS IBWOoISN)
NHE TW ‘193s3duely 18845 uojoy) /£

YT ENE XAsSNS 1se] ‘an0y ‘pecy Jopbireq Z11-901

1dg €Y7 ‘anyseoue ‘aquiednloly ‘s1e1s3 [ensnpuj pun aym ‘a1ebmap

116 EAd ‘loodyaelg “yied ssausng veyodondw Z1-b1

NHZ b¥id ‘Weyyny 1931s s,pieydny “yed ssauisng AQias ‘z-1 Jun

Qv S£7 |00dIaAI ‘1ae.35 sawer ‘asnoH ueibay “100ld Ulg

BNE TMN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy uoisna 9gz '1aMaL uoisn3 ‘Ioojd pig

g9dS TAd ‘aaysesue ‘joodyoe|g ‘peoy ¥IImsay 9f Jedy

096 T9N ‘0T0Z 08 Od ‘P11 Suon|os ABISUT NO'T ‘adIAIS I3Wolsny) ssauisng
T3L 913 ‘ASUINS ‘UOIGINS ‘YUOM|O] ‘PEOY ||SMT JIOMOL UHOMIO]L ‘100 ISTZ
OCT 0151 ‘spaa ‘peoy 18isuny 1dag SIUN0DDY JAWOISNY) ‘ape.) a9l

47/ £83N ‘auAL uodn apseomaN ‘AUIAL ‘M juswedag

YV LLWD %3553 'ASION 36319 ‘DZT UNANS ‘IS9M SNUBAY 097 19A39Q Uool 0/2
Zd 8 TYM ‘aysay) ‘uoiBuiisepn ‘aue 100Japly ‘wied 10019pY T ¥un

ANT TAJ ‘[oodyoe|g ‘|leH umol, ‘05 xog Od

saIjN paIUn Q0N
P11 SIRPD0IS BIMSG 105D

Jamod 4SIIeos 00SD
uasunied uyor 10dD
123410 HBd 00dD

P11 S3UIp Aeg BguUEDI0 T0WD

P11 Xapuiza)iep 00WD

(joodxde|g) HielD gH ZOHD
SLIOISND %} aNURASY WH TOHD
SWIOISND) 3 3NU3ARY WH 00HD

S301M95 Buip|ing g [e214393]3 IpiAd 104

NO 3 003D

BOUBUIY WINIWDIY IS0 1022
Biagsue) 0000

wod3ja] ysnug £08D

seg ysnug 40:50)

ssg 1092

(IPUNOD j0odXde|g 009D

3

ssauppy

aweN Aoy

s1031pal1) Auedwo) - g

sel9 ipJel e/3 payiwn (jenua) joodxoejg) uyor Ajjor
Pa3iwi ASUdA|OSUL pue AI9A0D9Y SSauUISNg SUOSILIeH




